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Proposed plan of studies during mobility 

(for BA/Ma students)
Student
	Name
	

	Surname
	

	Date of Birth
	

	Sex [М/F]
	

	E-mail
	

	Contact phone
	


Home institution
	University 
	UNIVERSITY OF KRAGUJEVAC
	Erasmus+ faculty 

coordinator
	

	Faculty
	
	Еrasmus + coordinator
e-mail / phone
	

	Department/

Study 

program
	
	Other contact 

Person (e.g. Head of 

Department, mentor)

	

	Current year 

of studies 

	
	Contact person
e-mail / phone
	

	Level of studies
	(Bachelor, master or integrated academic studies)



Host institution
	University
	SAPIENZA UNIVERSITY ROME
	Erasmus+  

coordinator
	

	Faculty
	
	Еrasmus + coordinator
e-mail / phone
	

	Department
	
	Other contact 

Person (e.g. Head of 

Department, mentor)
	

	Erasmus +

coordinator
	
	Contact person

e-mail / phone
	


Note: 
The Plan of studies during mobility is submitted by a student (at this application stage it is sufficient to include a list of courses that you intend to undertake during mobility, which will later on, if you are selected, be the basis for preparation of your learning agreement).
The total number of ECTS points (ESPB bodovi) should correspond to the optimal number of points for one semester, i.e. 30.

When choosing courses that you intend to listen during mobility, please note that these courses are available in the semester you are spending at Sapienza University (i.e. spring semester).
List of courses you intend to listen at Sapineza University
I. Period of mobility:  (February/June 2016)
Academic year: 2015/2016
Semester: 2nd 

Table A: List of courses at Sapienza University
	No.
	Course title (original name of course as listed in the course catalog)
	Semester [Winter / Summer]

	ECTS 
	Link to the description of the course

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	If necessary, add the appropriate number of rows
	
	
	

	                                                                                          Total number of ECTS: …………


 Table B: List of courses within the study program at your home institution (courses that you would normally take at home university), which would be replaced and recognized with courses listed in Table A.

	No.
	Course code (if applicable)
	Course title (original name of course as listed in the course catalog of home institution)
	Semester [Winter / Summer]

	ECTS

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	If necessary, add the appropriate number of rows
	
	

	Total number of ECTS: …………


Explanation of your plan of study:  In case you fail to fulfil all of your academic obligations during mobility and you don’t pass the exams listed in Table A, or achieve less than 30 ECTS, your plan to continue studies at the home institution is:
	[here you can further explain your choice of courses and your plan of mobility]



	Student:_____________________________________________
                                            [signature]

Date and Place: ________________________________________
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